AMBZ300
ZigBee / IEEE 802.15.4 Radio Transceiver
2.4 GHz ISM Band
Key Features
• ZigBee-compatible OEM radio transceiver in the 2.4 GHz ISM band
• Small dimensions: 16 x 27 x 3.3 mm
• RF transceiver of the second generation
• Excellent RX sensitivity up to -97 dBm

• AMBZ210 (Long-Range ZigBee Radio Module with Amplifier)
• AMBZ200 (Short-Range ZigBee Radio Module)
Ordering information
Part number Description
AMBZ300 ZigBee Radio Transceiver with integrated ceramic antenna
AMBZ300-TR modules in Tape & Reel, Packaging unit 400 pieces
AMBZ300-1 ZigBee Radio Transceiver to connect with antenna
AMBZ300-1-TR modules in Tape & Reel, Packaging unit 400 pieces
 Contact
AMBER wireless GmbH
Albin-Köbis-Straße 18
D-51147 Köln